
Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of May 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: May 2023

Pay Date: 31 May 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹2,581.00
Paid Days : 16 | LOP Days : 1

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹2,581.00 ₹2,581.00

Gross Earnings ₹2,581.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹2,581.00

  Total Net Payable ₹2,581.00 (Indian Rupee Two Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-One Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of June 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: June 2023

Pay Date: 30 Jun 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹5,000.00
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹5,000.00 ₹7,581.00

Gross Earnings ₹5,000.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹5,000.00

  Total Net Payable ₹5,000.00 (Indian Rupee Five Thousand Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of July 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: July 2023

Pay Date: 31 Jul 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹5,000.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹5,000.00 ₹12,581.00

Gross Earnings ₹5,000.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹5,000.00

  Total Net Payable ₹5,000.00 (Indian Rupee Five Thousand Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of August 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: August 2023

Pay Date: 31 Aug 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹5,000.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹5,000.00 ₹17,581.00

Gross Earnings ₹5,000.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹5,000.00

  Total Net Payable ₹5,000.00 (Indian Rupee Five Thousand Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of September 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: September 2023

Pay Date: 30 Sep 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹13,167.00
Paid Days : 29 | LOP Days : 1

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹10,167.00 ₹27,748.00

Project Special Allowance ₹3,000.00 ₹3,000.00

Gross Earnings ₹13,167.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹13,167.00

  Total Net Payable ₹13,167.00 (Indian Rupee Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Seven Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of October 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: October 2023

Pay Date: 31 Oct 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹16,500.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹15,000.00 ₹42,748.00

Project Special Allowance ₹1,500.00 ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹16,500.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹16,500.00

  Total Net Payable ₹16,500.00 (Indian Rupee Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of November 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Software Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: November 2023

Pay Date: 30 Nov 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹15,000.00
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹15,000.00 ₹57,748.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹15,000.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹15,000.00

  Total Net Payable ₹15,000.00 (Indian Rupee Fifteen Thousand Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of December 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Intern

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: December 2023

Pay Date: 30 Dec 2023

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹14,516.00
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 1

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹14,516.00 ₹72,264.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹14,516.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹14,516.00

  Total Net Payable ₹14,516.00 (Indian Rupee Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only)

-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of January 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Junior Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: January 2024

Pay Date: 31 Jan 2024

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹29,855.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend - ₹72,264.00

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹10,000.00

Basic Arrear ₹9,677.00 ₹9,677.00

Internship Stipend Arrear ₹-14,516.00 ₹-14,516.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹5,000.00

House Rent Allowance Arrear ₹4,839.00 ₹4,839.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹1,600.00

Conveyance Allowance Arrear ₹1,548.00 ₹1,548.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹6,157.00

Special Allowance Arrear ₹7,167.00 ₹7,167.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹31,472.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹1,200.00

Professional Tax ₹417.00 ₹417.00

Total Deductions ₹1,617.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹29,855.00

  Total Net Payable ₹29,855.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty-Five Only)



-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of February 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Junior Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: February 2024

Pay Date: 29 Feb 2024

Bank Account No: 165301000007291

Employee Net Pay

₹21,140.00
Paid Days : 29 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend - ₹72,264.00

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹20,000.00

Basic Arrear - ₹9,677.00

Internship Stipend Arrear - ₹-14,516.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹10,000.00

House Rent Allowance Arrear - ₹4,839.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹3,200.00

Conveyance Allowance Arrear - ₹1,548.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹12,314.00

Special Allowance Arrear - ₹7,167.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹2,400.00

Professional Tax ₹417.00 ₹834.00

Total Deductions ₹1,617.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,140.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,140.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand One Hundred Forty Only)



-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of March 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Junior Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: March 2024

Pay Date: 30 Mar 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹22,127.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend - ₹72,264.00

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹30,000.00

Basic Arrear - ₹9,677.00

Internship Stipend Arrear - ₹-14,516.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹15,000.00

House Rent Allowance Arrear - ₹4,839.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹4,800.00

Conveyance Allowance Arrear - ₹1,548.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹18,471.00

Special Allowance Arrear - ₹7,167.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Leave Encashment ₹986.00 ₹986.00

Gross Earnings ₹23,743.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹3,600.00

Professional Tax ₹416.00 ₹1,250.00

Total Deductions ₹1,616.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹22,127.00

  Total Net Payable ₹22,127.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Seven Only)



-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of April 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Junior Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: April 2024

Pay Date: 30 Apr 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,349.00
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹10,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹5,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹1,600.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹6,157.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹1,200.00

Professional Tax ₹208.00 ₹208.00

Total Deductions ₹1,408.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,349.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,349.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only)

-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of May 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Junior Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: May 2024

Pay Date: 31 May 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,349.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹20,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹10,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹3,200.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹12,314.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹2,400.00

Professional Tax ₹208.00 ₹416.00

Total Deductions ₹1,408.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,349.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,349.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only)

-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of June 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: June 2024

Pay Date: 29 Jun 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,348.00
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹30,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹15,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹4,800.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹18,471.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹3,600.00

Professional Tax ₹209.00 ₹625.00

Total Deductions ₹1,409.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,348.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,348.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Eight Only)

-- This is a system-generated document. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of July 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: July 2024

Pay Date: 31 Jul 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,349.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹40,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹20,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹6,400.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹24,628.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹4,800.00

Professional Tax ₹208.00 ₹833.00

Total Deductions ₹1,408.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,349.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,349.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only)

-- This is a system-generated document. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of August 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: August 2024

Pay Date: 31 Aug 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,348.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹50,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹25,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹8,000.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹30,785.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹6,000.00

Professional Tax ₹209.00 ₹1,042.00

Total Deductions ₹1,409.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,348.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,348.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Eight Only)

-- This is a system-generated document. --



 
 

Regami Solutions 
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India 

 

 

Payslip for the month of September 2024 
 

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY 

 
Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124 

Designation: Engineer 

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023  

Pay Period: September 2024 

Pay Date: 30 Sep 2024 

Bank Account No: 159941399572 

 

 
Employee Net Pay 

₹21,349.00 
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 0 

 
 

 
EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD 

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹80,000.00 

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹40,000.00 

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹12,800.00 

Special Allowance 

 
Gross Earnings 

₹6,157.00 

 
₹22,757.00 

₹49,256.00 

 
DEDUCTIONS 

 
(-)AMOUNT 

 
YTD 

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹9,600.00 

Professional Tax 

 
Total Deductions 

₹208.00 

 
₹1,408.00 

₹1,666.00 

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,349.00 
 

 

Total Net Payable ₹21,349.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only) 

 

-- This is a system-generated document. -- 



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of October 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: October 2024

Pay Date: 31 Oct 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,349.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹70,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹35,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹11,200.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹43,099.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹8,400.00

Professional Tax ₹208.00 ₹1,458.00

Total Deductions ₹1,408.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,349.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,349.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only)

-- This is a system-generated document. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of November 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: November 2024

Pay Date: 30 Nov 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Employee Net Pay

₹21,349.00
Paid Days : 30 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹80,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹40,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹12,800.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹49,256.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹9,600.00

Professional Tax ₹208.00 ₹1,666.00

Total Deductions ₹1,408.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,349.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,349.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only)

-- This is a system-generated document. --



Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

Payslip for the month of December 2024

PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation: Engineer

Date of Joining: 15 May 2023

Pay Period: December 2024

Pay Date: 31 Dec 2024

Bank Account No: 159941399572

Total Net Pay

₹21,348.00
Paid Days : 31 | LOP Days : 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹10,000.00 ₹90,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹5,000.00 ₹45,000.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹1,600.00 ₹14,400.00

Special Allowance ₹6,157.00 ₹55,413.00

Gross Earnings ₹22,757.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹10,800.00

Professional Tax ₹209.00 ₹1,875.00

Total Deductions ₹1,409.00

 NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹21,348.00

  Total Net Payable ₹21,348.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Eight Only)

-- This is a system-generated document. --
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Regami Solutions
6th & 8th floor Block-B TECCI Park Sholinganallur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600119 India

FULL AND FINAL SETTLEMENT

PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name Vasanth B

Designation Engineer

Date of Joining 15 May 2023

Pay Period January 2025

Last Working Date 03 Jan 2025

Final Settlement Date 31 Jan 2025

Employee ID 10124

Bank Account No 159941399572

PAN AUZPV7357C

Paid Days : 3

LOP Days 0

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Basic ₹968.00 ₹90,968.00

House Rent Allowance ₹484.00 ₹45,484.00

Conveyance Allowance ₹155.00 ₹14,555.00

Special Allowance ₹596.00 ₹56,009.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹116.00 ₹10,916.00

Professional Tax ₹400.00 ₹2,275.00

Gross Earnings ₹2,203.00 Total Deductions ₹516.00

NET PAY

Gross Earnings

Total Deductions

AMOUNT

₹2,203.00

(-) ₹516.00

Total Net Payable ₹1,687.00

  Total Net Payable ₹1,687.00 (Indian Rupee One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Seven Only)
**Total Net Payable = (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions)

Note: 

Prepared By: Checked By: Authorised By:

Declaration By the Receiver

I, the undersigned, hereby state that I have received the above said amount as my full and final settlement out of my own free will and 
choice on tendering my resignation and I assure that I have no grievances, disputes, demands and claims about my legal dues, back wages, 
reinstatement or reemployment against the company.

Employee's Signature:

-- This is a system-generated document. --
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